
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/01/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:10:31 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/25/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/31/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0323,WWV2400000001,2 CCT,0323,WWV2400000004,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA UNEMPLOYMENT EQUITY PROJECT KPMG LLP 09/06/2023 07/25/2024 1,436,130.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000027,2 CPO,0211,GSD2500000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 1 Rotunda Murals Scaffolding
Project (Phase 2)

BRANDSAFWAY INDUSTRIES LLC 05/29/2024 07/25/2024 114,308.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000030,2 CPO,0211,GSD2500000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION WV Supreme Court HVAC Project CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 07/02/2024 07/31/2024 166,000.00

CRFQ,0305,FOR2400000012,1 CPO,0305,FOR2500000001,1 DIVISION OF FORESTRY VEHICLE EMERGENCY LIGHTS &
SIRENS

DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 06/25/2024 07/31/2024 151,344.18

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000105,2 CMA,0803,DOT2500000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS VENTRAC OEM PARTS OR EQUAL -
7024C017

FREY TREE SPECIALIST &
LANDSCAPING INC

07/02/2024 07/31/2024 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2400000017,2 CPO,1400,AGR2500000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Electric Service from Generator to
Building 2

PRO 1 ELECTRIC INC 06/13/2024 07/30/2024 40,637.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

